Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

***Burst Pressure: Pressure which may cause failure of the pressure element, resulting in permanent damage.
6            U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 1     T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   7
how to order
Select letter or number codes to make up part number.
PART # TX200 A 09 S 1 M446
 Type Enclosure Models, Pressure Pressure Options
   Range Reference Connection
CODE DESCRIPTION
ENCLOSURE DESIGNATION
A Field-adjustable Transmitter
B Fixed range Transmitter
MODELS, RANGE
06-20 See model chart for range specifications
PRESSURE REFERENCE
S psi (sealed gage)
PRESSURE CONNECTION
1 1/4” NPT (female); not available on pressure ranges 15-16 (above 15,000 psi)
4 Autoclave Type F-250-C
OPTIONS
M204 1-5 VDC output; available on TX200B models only
M276 Pressure range markings in bar
M277 Pressure range markings in kPa
M278 Pressure range markings in Kg/cm2
M423 ATEX flameproof compliant metallic junction box, pre-wired (not UL approved)
M444 Paper ID tag
M446 Stainless steel ID tag and wire
M460 External ground screw; required by ATEX for non-metallic conduit systems
M513 UL approved junction box, pre-wired (not approved for ATEX or as Enclosure Type 4X)
M550 Oxygen Service Cleaning
6            U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 1     T X 2 0 0 - B - 0 1  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S   7
dimensional drawings
FIXED RANGE TRANSMITTER (ENCLOSURE B)
FIELD ADJUSTABLE TRANSMITTER (ENCLOSURE A)
Pressure Port (A) Model/Range
1/4” NPT (female) 06 - 14, 17 - 20
F-250-C Autoclave 06 - 20
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132